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Congressional Candidate Table 3a

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2005 - June 30, 2006

Candidate Name
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM
SANTORUM, RICHARD J
NELSON, BILL
CASEY, ROBERT P JR
CANTWELL, MARIA
ALLEN, GEORGE
TALENT, JAMES MATTHES
KYL, JON
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
KENNEDY, EDWARD MOORE SENATOR
HARRIS, KATHERINE
DEWINE, RICHARD MICHAEL
STABENOW, DEBBIE
LIEBERMAN, JOSEPH |
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
KENNEDY, MARK RAYMOND
RICKETTS, PETE
PEDERSON, JIM
KLOBUCHAR, AMY J
BURNS, CONRAD
KOHL, HERB
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L
HUTCHISON, KAY BAILEY
SANDERS, BERNARD
STEELE, MICHAEL
FORD, HAROLD E JR
TARRANT, RICHARD E
MCGAVICK, MICHAEL SEAN
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE
BYRD, ROBERT C
NELSON, E BENJAMIN
ENSIGN, JOHN ERIC
CONRAD, KENT
KEAN, THOMAS H JR
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON Il
BROWN, SHERROD
CORKER, ROBERT P JR
HATCH, ORRIN G
SPENCER, JOHN D
LAMONT, EDWARD M
CARPER, THOMAS R
SNOWE, OLYMPIA J
CHAFEE, LINCOLN D
BUTLER, KEITH ANDRE SR
LUGAR, RICHARD G
BINGAMAN, JEFF
RALES, JOSHUA B
BOUCHARD, MICHAEL J
BROWN, MATTHEW A
LOTT, TRENT

State
NY
PA
FL
PA

WA
VA
MO
AZ
NJ
MA
FL
OH
Ml
CT
CA
MN
NE
AZ
MN
MT
Wi
MD
TX
VT
MD
TN
VT
WA
MO
wv
NE
NV
ND
NJ
RI
OH
TN
uT
NY
CT
DE
ME
RI
Ml
IN
NM
MD
Ml
RI
MS

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent

Receipts
$33,180,949
$17,258,724
$12,931,420
$10,863,353
$10,664,450
$10,377,708
$9,848,334
$9,601,750
$8,890,702
$8,279,407
$7,784,894
$7,772,534
$7,333,499
$7,241,998
$7,093,126
$6,708,453
$6,514,778
$6,303,348
$5,579,432
$5,508,950
$4,833,224
$4,831,965
$4,818,491
$4,552,543
$4,551,468
$4,516,171
$4,451,924
$4,443,099
$4,320,430
$4,320,090
$4,224,804
$4,105,113
$4,091,668
$3,880,234
$3,727,747
$3,714,993
$3,483,200
$3,236,085
$3,048,802
$2,823,313
$2,764,717
$2,636,188
$2,626,005
$2,618,836
$2,603,487
$2,520,499
$2,115,755
$1,998,729
$1,896,084
$1,864,165



